L09000072302

(Requ	estor's Name)
(Addre	ess)	
	,	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
(0.17)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Na	me) .
(Document)	ment Number	,
(5004)	ment namber	• .
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status:
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	
		·
L		

Office Use Only



600158672646

07/27/09--01050--015 **130.00

FILED

09 JUL 27 PH 3: 50
SEPARTARY OF STAIR
SEPART

S. HAWKES

JUL 2/8 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

•

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJECT:		Dante	's Fine Foods, LLC	
Name of Limited Liability Company				
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	spondence concerning this mat	er to the following:	
		D	ante R. Neyra	
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	· · · · - · -
		300 S. Bis	cayne Blvd., Apt. 814	
			Address	
			ami, FL 33131	
			y/State and Zip Code	
-		E-mail address: (to be used	neyra@yahoo.com or future annual report notification)	
For fur	ther information	n concerning this matter, pleas	call:	
		te R. Neyra	at (305) 205-8114	<u>.</u>
	Name	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclos	ed is a check f	for the following amount:		
]\$ 125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is	Status &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	ods, LLC ty Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
Dante's Fine Fo	ods, LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	ty Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
300 S. Biscayne Blvd., Apt. 814 Miami. FL 33131	300 S. Biscayne Blvd., Apt. 814 Miami, FL 33131
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the re	- ·
Dante R. I	Neyra
	Physical April 914
300 S. Biscayne E Florida street address (P.O.)	
Miami, FL 33131	
City, State, an	d Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registered agent's signature. Registered agent's signature.	
(CONTINU	J ED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Me	Dante R. Neyra 300 S. Biscayne Blvd., Apt. 814 Miami, FL 33131 Shada Manglitz 300 S. Biscayne Blvd., Apt. 814 Miami, FL 33131
MGR	Dante R. Neyra
	300 S. Biscavne Blvd., Apt. 814
	Miami, FL 33131
MOD	
MGR	Sharla Manglitz
	300 S. Biscayne Blvd., Apt. 814
	Miami, FL 33131
	
	
(Use attachment if necessa	(V)
(C30 macminism in nocessa	*,,
CLE V: Effective date if oth	ner than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
effective date is listed, the da	ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pri
0 days after the date of filin	
•	
REQUIRED SIGNATUR	ie: / // //
	\mathcal{M}

Signature	of a member or en authorized representative of a member.
(In accord.	ance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
of this do	cument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
that the fa	ects stated herein are true.)
	Dante R. Neyra
	Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)